RAYON 1-Dizy le Gros . MET 47 DUIVEN OP 15/07/23 OM 06.50 UUR

RAYON
APL

1

8
10
11
12
14
16
17
18
20

21
22
25
26
28
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62

64

RPL CPL
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
5-Dizy Tle

RPL CPL
1 1
2
4 2
5 3
6
7 4
8 5
9 6

10 7
11 8
12
13
15
17 9
18 10
19 11
20 12
21 1
22 13
23 14
24 2
25 3
26 4
27
29
31 15
32 16
33 17
34 18
35
37 19
38
40
42 20
43 21
44
45
46
48 22
49 23
50

VPL

1
2
3

ESN

coNOoOYw

Gros .

VPL

NOUVTARWRENRERE WRE

47
20
21

22

NAAM

Elianne wiersema
Elianne Wiersema
Elianne wiersema
Elianne wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne wiersema

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Elianne Wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo

MET
NAAM

sem Kleinsmid (3)
J.J. suk

Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
Koen Gossen (J3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Laurens Kooiker (3
Bernard Kuiper
Justin veijer (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)

Jochem Keuter (3)
J.J. suk

J.J. suk

Jurgen Hulst (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Lennard Ekelschot
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Nick Kuipers (1)
Jelle Hooikammer
Laurens Kooiker (3

Nick Kuipers (1)
Nick Kuipers (1)
Nick Kuipers (1)
J.J. Suk

J.3. suk

Jurgen Hulst (3)
Jurgen Hulst (J)
Bernard Kuiper
JelTle Hooikammer
J.J. Suk

william Huls (3)
J.J. Suk

J.3. suk

Bernard Kuiper
Jelle Hooikammer
Jochem Keuter (3)
Nick Kuipers (1)
J.J. Suk

Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer

Pieter Oosterling

PLAATS

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Oude Pekela

pekela
pekela
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Oude Pekela

Oude
Oude

PLAATS

Meppel

Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Staphorst

KTijndijk
K1ijndijk
K1ijndijk
Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo

Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
K1ijndijk
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst

RINGNUMM

21182619
14770274
14770245
27070010
01016609
17050001
28119663
24782557
27070008
24782562

01753044
24782587
28116266
28015943
01182293
24782568
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RINGNUMM

01090073
24785587
71691615
24789541
91262424
28114245
28115638
28116342
28116070
11550393

28072404
24785673
14776354
28115707
28115711
01090409
11550362
28068003
10009801
28116262

28069534
28075403
11367496
24785643
24785694
11550408
28116269
01758489
24785067
24785564

28116348
28088547
24785692
28115583
28114283
28071188
28069538
28069486
01126196
14775287

14781150

AD

09
09
09
09
25
09
25
25
09
25

25
25
25
25
09
25

GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

08 456.483 11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

02
04
09
05
03
04
17
05
18

12
24
08
16
01
21

AFSTAND

375.961
419.476
370.391
372.170
381.505
02
371.883
370.303
371.850
370.822

397.916
02

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12.
22.
25.
27.
.52
.31
.22
.37
.42
.43

18
19
34
43

.00
11
.38
.37
.29
.09

ZUIV.TYD

10.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.
10.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.

10.
12.
43.
44,
52.
46.
48.
47.
48.
48.

07.
21.
22.
50.
51.
57.
55.
20.
55.
56.

22.
22.
23.
31.
31.
59.
59.
59.
59.
32.

02.
35.
36.
03.
04.
23.
30.
39.
05.
05.

06.

33
12
16
52
57
31
34
36
47
41

04
39
04
38
15
09
43
50
47
54

01
05
35
42
42
02
04
01
06
13

MET/MIN

1740.
1676.
1656.
1643.
1642.
1638.
1592.
1567.
1564.
1556.

1543.
1542.
1540.
1529.
1529.
1521.

310
296
526
701
623
980
104
992
907
345

877
884
453
831
343
719

MET/MIN

1874.
1599.
1587.
1584.
1570.
1566.
1558.
1558.
1557.
1553.

1547.
1544.
1541.
1541.
1537.
1512.
1509.
1508.
1506.
1506.

1502.
1501.
1493.
1489.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1486.
1486.
1486.

1474.
1469.
1464.
1462.
1457.
1456.
1454.
1451.
1450.
1449.

1442.

651
833
846
603
305
027
824
427
272
597

911
179
814
007
068
205
128
757
983
210

194
826
593
089
089
029
830
981
919
363

527
183
822
319
373
057
346
140
114
862

769

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.0 1000.
943.8 900.
887.5 800.
831.3 700.
775.0 600.
718.8 500.
662.5 400.
606.3 300.
550.0 200.
493.8
437.5
381.3
325.0
268.8
212.5
156.3

[eloloolofoNoNo o)

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
982.
946.
928.
910.
892.
874.
856.
838.
820.

802.
784,
748.
712.
694.
676.
658.
640.
622.
604.

586.
568.
550.
532.
496.
460.
442.
424.
406.
388.

352.
334.
298.
262.
244,
226.
208.
190.
154.
136.

118.

o [elelolofolofoloNo o) [ejejeolofolofoloNo o) [=leleolofolofoloNoNe) [=JelolofolofoloNoNa)

1000.

960.
921.

882.
843.
804.
765.
726.

687.
647.
608.
569.
1408.
530.
491.

1402.
1401.
1393.

452.
413.
373.
334.

256.
217.

178.
139.

0
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

01010010
03200004
04310004
04310005
01530005
03620734
04311542
04310007
04311658
03420008

04311518
04310011
03500027
01579005
01510008
03180003
03420006
04290008
03500015
03390010

04020368
03200067
01510004
01160006
03500019
03509001
01160007
01100007

NAAM

Elianne wiersema
J.J. Suk

Justin veijer (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Koen Gossen (J)
Jelle Hooikammer
Jurgen Hulst (3)
william Huls (3)

Sem Kleinsmid (3)

Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Jochem Keuter (3)
Perdijk&van Trigt
Remco Hensbergen (3)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Lennard Ekelschot (3
Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Tristen Boks (J)
Myron Dekker (3)

Bas Geerts
Stephanie ottens
Lars Kamies

Rozalie Postma (J)
Roos Boks (3)

Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Lieke Postma (3J)
Gebr. Folkers

JEUGD MIDFOND

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 5732.7
2- 5355.7
3- 5314.9
4- 5276.6
5- 5226.8
6- 4947.4
7- 4798.5
8- 4686.7
9- 4493.1

10- 3903.2
11- 3890.1
12- 3360.7
13- 3142.1
14- 2177.9
15- 1608.7
16- 1566.9
17- 1377.1
18- 1344.2
19- 844.2
20- 766.3
21- 636.8
22-  425.9
23- 388.0
24~ 98.3

LIDNR.

03200004
01010010
04311518
04310004
04310005
01530005
04311542
04311658
03420008
03620734

04310007
03500027
03180003
03420006
03500015
03200067
04310011
01579005
04290008
04020368

01510004
03500019
03509001
03390010
01510008
01160006
01160007
01100007

NAAM

J.J. suk

Elianne wWiersema
Pieter Oosterling
Justin veijer (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Koen Gossen (J)

Jurgen Hulst (3)
Jochem Keuter (3)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Lennard Ekelschot (3
Tristen Boks (3J)
Stephanie Ottens
Laurens Kooiker (3)
perdijk&van Trigt
Lars de voogd (3)
Bas Geerts

Lars Kamies

Roos Boks (3)

Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Myron Dekker (3)
Remco Hensbergen (3)
Rozalie Postma (3J)
Lieke Postma (3)
Gebr. Folkers

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-

4197.
3910.
3002.
2941.
2903.
2771.
2656.
2547.
1715.
1677.

1494.
1220.
835.
688.
422.
398.
362.
325.
322.
160.

68.
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